General Information

Name of the Company : TOKYO FINANCE LIMITED

Scrip Code, class of security : 531644, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

General information [Abstract]

Scrip code

531644

Name of the company

TOKYO FINANCE LIMITED

Class of security

Equity shares

Type of report Quarterly
Reason for additional filling

Whether company has more than one class of shares or securities having voting rights No
Whether company is SME No

Date of report 30-9-2015




Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Name of the Company : TOKYO FINANCE LIMITED

Scrip Code, class of security : 531644, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Notes

Partly paid-up shares

ID | Description partly paid-up shares

Number of partly
paid-up shares

As a percentage of total
number of partly paid-up
shares

As a percentage of total number of
shares of the company

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Qutstanding convertible securities

Description of outstanding

ID . o
convertible securities

Number of
outstanding
securities

As a percentage of total
number of outstanding
convertible securities

As a percentage of total number of
shares of the company, assuming full
conversion of the convertible securities

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Warrants

ID | Description of warrants

Number of
warrants

As a percentage of total
number of warrants

As a percentage of total number of
shares of the company, assuming full
conversion of warrants

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Total paid-up capital of the company
assuming full conversion of warrants
and convertible securities

6970100




Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

Name of the Company : TOKYO FINANCE LIMITED

Scrip Code, class of security : 531644, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

Disclosure of notes on fully paid-up shares Notes

Total Shareholding as a
Category code percentage of total
number of shares

Shares pledged or
otherwise encumbered

Total Number of Asa As a Number
Number of | number | shares held in percentage Asa
- percentage of
shareholders | of dematerialised of (A+B) of shares percentage
shares | form (A+B+C)
M 1an am v V) (V1) (V1) vy [X0=
(VII)/(1V)*100

(A) | Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

(2) | Indian

(a) | 'Ndividuals or Hindu 9 1767259 | 1747659 25.35 25.35
undivided family

Central government or State
(b)
government(s)

(c) | Bodies corporate 1 1120000 | 1120000 16.07 16.07

(d) | Financial institutions or banks

Any other (I)Dfescrlptlon

(e) "
(specify) Shareholder

Total Others

Sub Total (A) (1) | 10 2887259 | 2867659 41.42 41.42

(2) | Foreign

Non-resident individuals or
foreign individuals

@

(b) | Bodies corporate

(c) | Institutions

(d) | Qualified foreign investor

Any other Description
© | (specify) of
Shareholder

Total Others

Sub-Total (A) (2)

Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group (A) = (A)(1)+| 10 2887259 | 2867659 41.42 41.42

(A@)

B

-~

Public Shareholding

(2) | Institutions

(a) | Mutual funds or UTI

(b) | Financial institutions or banks

Central government or State
government(s)

(©

(d) | Venture capital funds

(e) | Insurance companies

(f) | Foreign institutional investors




()

Foreign venture capital
investors

(h)

Qualified foreign investor

k)

Any other (I)Dfescrlptlon

(specify) Shareholder

Total Others

Sub Total (B) (1)

@

Non-Institutions

@

Bodies corporate

28

119989

96289

1.72

(b)

Individuals

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share capital
up to Rs one lakh

2121

1530313

679313

21.96

21.96

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share capital
in excess of Rs one lakh

42

2426139

2118339

34.81

34.81

(©

Qualified foreign investor

(d)

Any other (I)Dfescrlptlon

(specify) Shareholder

Non-Institutions

Shareholders 1 NRI

4

6400

4600

0.09

0.09

Total Others

4

6400

4600

0.09

0.09

Sub-total (B) (2)

2195

4082841

2898541

58.58

58.58

Total Public Shareholding (B) =
(B)(D)+(B)(2)

2195

4082841

2898541

58.58

58.58

TOTAL (A)+(B)

2205

6970100

5766200

100

100

©

-~

Shares held by custodians and against which d

epository receipts have bee

n issued

)

Promoter and promoter group

@

Public

Total Shares held by Custodians (C)

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)

2205

6970100

5766200

100




(1) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the

category Promoter and Promoter Group

Name of the Company : TOKYO FINANCE LIMITED

Scrip Code, class of security : 531644, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

Disclosure of notes on securities belonging to the category *"Promoter and Promoter Group™ Notes
Sr.
No.
Total
shares
(includin
underlyil
Convertible | shares
Warrants o .
securities | assuming
Asa held as a as full :
Number Asa percentage Number percentage Number of | percentage |conversic
Name of percentage | Encumbered of grand of total -
PAN of of the of convertible | of total of
the of grand |- number of |Asa percentage |total (A)+ numbers i,
Promoter shares warrants securities | numbers of | warrants
shareholder total (A) + |shares B) + (C) of :
held held held convertible |and
(B) +(C) of clause warrants - .
securities | convertit
NH(a) of the .
of same securities
same class
class asa
percenta
of dilutec
share
capital
m | an (1) (@) (1D (1Vv) V) (VD=(V)/(111)*100 | (1)(a) (VII) | (VI1I) (1X) X) (X1) (X1
1 |Kamlesh M- g cpsaaoor (19600 [0.28 0.28
Khirani
Bharat
2 | Malshibhai | AQQPS5233D |71045 |1.02 1.02
Shah
Pravin
3 Malshi Shah ANHPS3449R | 12500 |0.18 0.18
Velji
4 | Lakhadir ABVPS5591E 961100 |13.79 13.79
Shah
Tokyo Plast
5 | International | AAACT1985E | 1120000 | 16.07 16.07
Ltd.
Malshi
6 | Lakhdhir AXFPS4833H | 41300 |0.59 0.59
Shah
Heena
7 Bharat Shah AAIPS7306M | 65296 |0.94 0.94
g |Pushpa AXUPS4048R | 308150 |4.42 4.42
Pravin Shah
Haresh
9 V.Shah AAJPS8593D |39100 |0.56 0.56
10 g;‘;”ar“h ANQPS2568A | 249168 |3.57 357
Total 2887259 | 41.42 41.42




(1) (c) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to

the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Name of the Company : TOKYO FINANCE LIMITED

Scrip Code, class of security : 531644, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons belonging to the category ""Public™ and holding more than
one percentage of the total number of shares

Notes

Sr.
No.
Total shares
Shares as (including
percentage of Warrants Convertible underlying
total number held as a securities as shares
Number | of shares {i.e, | Number |percentage |Number of ercentage of assuming full
Name of the | PAN of of the Grand Total | of of total convertible fotal nunﬁ]bers conversion of
shareholder | Shareholder | shares | (A) + (B) + warrants | numbers of | securities of convertible warrants and
held (C) indicated | held warrants of | held L convertible
) securities of .
in statement the same securities) as a
same class
atpara (1) (a) class percentage of
above} diluted share
capital
(M | an (@ (1) (v) V) (v (D@) (VI | (V) (1X)
Bhavana
1 | Keshavaji 306154 |4.39 4.39
Gada
o | Govind Devji 150487 |2.16 216
Waghela
Gunshi
3 Bimshi Gada 99000 1.42 1.42
Keshaviji
4 Bhachu Gada 340567 |4.89 4.89
5 | kushal Chand 100900 |[1.45 145
Mody
g |ManilalB. 87200 |1.25 1.25
Gada
Pravin
7 | Motilal 206300 |2.96 2.96
Chhadva
Taraben
8 |[Pravin 222476 |3.19 3.19
Chhadva
Vinay
9 Deokinandan 88208 1.27 1.27
Saroagi
10 | Vivek Vijy 181604 |2.61 2.61
Jain
Total 1782896 |25.58 25.58




