General Information

Name of the Company: TOKYO FINANCE LIMITED						
Scrip Code, class of security: 531644, Equity shares						
Quarter ended: 30-9-2015						
General information [Abstract]						
Scrip code	531644					
Name of the company	TOKYO FINANCE LIMITED					
Class of security	Equity shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Reason for additional filling						
Whether company has more than one class of shares or securities having voting rights	No					
Whether company is SME	No					
Date of report	30-9-2015					

Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Name of the Company: TOKYO FINANCE LIMITED									
Scrip Code, class of security: 531644, Equity shares									
Quarter ended: 30-9-2015									
Disc	Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Notes								
Part	ly paid-up shares								
ID	Description partly paid-up shares	Number of partly paid-up shares	As a percentage of total number of partly paid-up shares	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company					
Shar	es held by promoter or promoter gro	oup							
	I Shares held by promoter or noter group								
Shar	es held by public								
Tota	Shares held by public								
Tota	l								
Outs	tanding convertible securities								
ID Description of outstanding convertible securities		Number of As a percentage of tot number of outstanding securities convertible securities		As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities					
Shar	es held by promoter or promoter gro	oup							
	l shares held by promoter or noter group								
Shar	es held by public								
Tota	Shares held by public								
Tota	l								
War	rants								
ID	Description of warrants	Number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants					
Shar	es held by promoter or promoter gro	oup							
Total Shares held by promoter or promoter group									
Shares held by public									
Total Shares held by public									
Tota	1								
Total paid-up capital of the company assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities		6970100							

Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

Name of the Company: TOKYO FINANCE LIMITED										
Scrip Code, class of security: 531644, Equity shares										
Quarter ended : 30-9-2015										
Disc	Disclosure of notes on fully paid-up shares Notes									
Cate	egory code					Total Shareholding as a percentage of total number of shares		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered		
			Number of shareholders	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerialised form	As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage	
(I)	(II)		(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)= (VIII)/(IV)*100	
(A)	Shareholding of F	Promoter and I	Promoter Grou	p	•	•	•		•	
(1)	Indian									
(a)	Individuals or His undivided family	ndu	9	1767259	1747659	25.35	25.35			
(b)	Central government(s)	ent or State								
(c)	Bodies corporate		1	1120000	1120000	16.07	16.07			
(d)	Financial instituti	ions or banks								
(e)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder								
		Total Others								
	Sul	b Total (A) (1)	10	2887259	2867659	41.42	41.42			
(2)	Foreign		T	1	ı	1	1	1	T	
(a)	Non-resident individuals or foreign individuals									
(b)	Bodies corporate									
(c)	Institutions									
(d)	Qualified foreign investor									
(e)	Any other (specify) Description of Shareholder									
		Total Others								
	Sub	o-Total (A) (2)								
	Total Shareholding d Promoter Group	10	2887259	2867659	41.42	41.42				
(B)	(B) Public Shareholding									
(1)	1) Institutions									
(a)	Mutual funds or UTI									
(b)	Financial institutions or banks									
(c)	Central government or State government(s)									
(d)	l) Venture capital funds									
(e)	Insurance compa	nies								
(f)	(f) Foreign institutional investors									

		1		1	1	1	1	1	i
(g)	Foreign venture capital investors								
(h)	Qualified foreign investor								
(k)	Any other (specify) Description of Shareholder								
•		Total Others							
Sub Total (B) (1)									
(2)	Non-Institutions								
(a)	Bodies corporate		28	119989	96289	1.72	1.72		
(b)	Individuals								
	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs one lakh		2121	1530313	679313	21.96	21.96		
ii	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs one lakh		42	2426139	2118339	34.81	34.81		
(c)	Qualified foreign investor								
(d)	Any other (specify) Description of Shareholder								
1	Non-Institutions Shareholders 1	NRI	4	6400	4600	0.09	0.09		
		Total Others	4	6400	4600	0.09	0.09		
	Su	b-total (B) (2)	2195	4082841	2898541	58.58	58.58		
Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2)		2195	4082841	2898541	58.58	58.58			
TOTAL (A)+(B)			2205	6970100	5766200	100	100		
(C) Shares held by custodians and a			gainst which d	epository	receipts have be	en issued			
(1)	Promoter and promoter group								
(2) Public									
Tota	l Shares held by C	Custodians (C)							
GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)			2205	6970100	5766200		100		

(I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

Name of the Company: TOKYO FINANCE LIMITED Scrip Code, class of security: 531644, Equity shares Quarter ended: 30-9-2015 Disclosure of notes on securities belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group" Notes Sr. No. Total shares (includin underlyiı Convertible shares Warrants securities assuming held as a As a full percentage percentage Number Number of Number percentage conversion Name of percentage Encumbered of grand of total PAN of of the convertible of total of of the of grand - number of total (A) + numbers As a percentage **Promoter** shares warrants securities numbers of warrants shareholder (B) + (C)total (A) + shares held held held convertible and $(\mathbf{B}) + (\mathbf{C})$ of clause warrants securities convertil (I)(a) of the of same securities same class class as a percenta of diluted share capital **(I**) **(II)** (II) (a) (III) (IV) **(V)** (VI)=(V)/(III)*100 (I)(a) (VII)(VIII) (IX) (X) (XI) (XII) Kamlesh M. BFCPS9409H 19600 0.28 0.28 Khirani Bharat Malshibhai AQQPS5233D 71045 1.02 1.02 Shah Pravin ANHPS3449R 12500 0.18 0.18 Malshi Shah Velji ABVPS5591E Lakhadir 961100 13.79 13.79 Shah Tokyo Plast International AAACT1985E 1120000 16.07 16.07 Ltd. Malshi AXFPS4833H 41300 0.59 0.59 Lakhdhir Shah Heena 0.94 AAIPS7306M 65296 0.94 Bharat Shah Pushpa 4.42 AXUPS4048R 308150 4.42 Pravin Shah Haresh AAJPS8593D 39100 0.56 0.56 V.Shah Priti Haresh ANQPS2568A 10 249168 3.57 3.57 Shah

41.42

Total

2887259

41.42

$(I)\ (c)\ (i)\ Statement\ showing\ holding\ of\ securities\ (including\ shares, warrants, convertible\ securities)\ of\ persons\ belonging\ to\ the\ category\ Public\ and\ holding\ more\ than\ 1\%\ of\ the\ total\ number\ of\ shares$

Nam	Name of the Company: TOKYO FINANCE LIMITED									
Scri	Scrip Code, class of security: 531644, Equity shares									
Qua	Quarter ended: 30-9-2015									
Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than one percentage of the total number of shares								Notes		
Sr. No.										
	Name of the shareholder	PAN of Shareholder	Number of the shares held	Shares as percentage of total number of shares {i.e, Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) indicated in statement at para (I) (a) above}	Number of warrants held	Warrants held as a percentage of total numbers of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	Convertible securities as percentage of total numbers of convertible securities of same class	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a percentage of diluted share capital	
(I)	(II)	(II) (a)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(I)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	(IX)	
1	Bhavana Keshavaji Gada		306154	4.39					4.39	
2	Govind Devji Waghela		150487	2.16					2.16	
3	Gunshi Bimshi Gada		99000	1.42					1.42	
4	Keshavji Bhachu Gada		340567	4.89					4.89	
5	kushal Chand Mody		100900	1.45					1.45	
6	Manilal B. Gada		87200	1.25					1.25	
7	Pravin Motilal Chhadva		206300	2.96					2.96	
8	Taraben Pravin Chhadva		222476	3.19					3.19	
9	Vinay Deokinandan Saroagi		88208	1.27					1.27	
10	Vivek Vijay Jain		181604	2.61					2.61	
Tota	Total 1782896 25.58 2								25.58	